
2025 R.O.C. Kosmos Entries
Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #

GRE Giorgos Papavasileiou M 2013 U13 GRE3161

HKG Margaux Minh Nguyen F 2012 U16 HKG535

HKG Alix Minh Nguyen F 2014 U13 HKG537

POR Guilherme Costa M 2013 U13 POR2815

SUI Melisa Adakan F 2014 U13 SUI1955

ESP Nikole Victoria Douglass F 2014 U13 ESP3111

POR Dora Ayca F 2013 U13 POR2824

POR Martim Lopes M 2012 U16 POR2806

ESP Oliver Nickolas Douglass M 2010 U16 ESP3192

FRA Lilou Backes F 2013 U13 FRA3209

GRE Anastasios Antoniou M 2012 U16 GRE9486

GRE George Kountos M 2011 U16 GRE3088

GRE Kallisti Louka F 2013 U13 GRE3100

GRE Athanasios Koimtzoglou M 2012 U16 GRE3079

BRA Felipe Hutzler M 2012 U16 BRA4363

GRE Dimitrios Kapetanos M 2014 U13 GRE3129

GRE Efstratios Bakirtzis M 2013 U13 GRE202

GRE Ioannis Papageorgiou M 2014 U13 GRE3126

GRE Ioannis Zalvanos M 2014 U13 GRE3125

GRE Dimitris Spondylidis M 2010 U16 GRE2909

GRE Spyros Dimitriadis M 2012 U16 GRE1326

GRE Stelios Dimitriadis M 2012 U16 GRE1687

GRE Maria Paisia Kelli F 2012 U16 GRE3128

GRE Paschalia Iokasti Kelli F 2015 U13 GRE128

MEX Jorge Munoz M 2012 U16 MEX1041

HKG Lucien Cohen Addad M 2012 U16 HKG174

HKG Megan Cohen Addad F 2013 U13 HKG182

DEN Isabella Koebke F 2010 U16 DEN8763

DEN Inez Heimann F 2011 U16 DEN8788

CAN Harris He M 2011 U16 CAN1845

GER Lale Sirin Goca F 2011 U16 TUR1026

FRA Clara Zunquin F 2011 U16 FRA3184

TUR Mehmet Erkut Budak M 2011 U16 TUR1122



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #
TUR Elif Terece F 2012 U16 TUR1017

CYP Madison Harvey Robins F 2012 U16 CYP51

USA Adam Butz M 2011 U16 USA23405

USA Dalton Cellamare M 2012 U16 USA166

ESP Alberto Medina Herrera M 2013 U13 ESP3037

USA Mason Lim M 2014 U13 USA116

HKG Tara Maliah F 2011 U16 HKG184

HKG Rohan Maliah M 2014 U13 HKG173

GRE Georgios Mandilas M 2012 U16 GRE3087

GRE Katharine D. Dellagrammaticas F 2012 U16 GRE1107

GRE Alexandros Pallis M 2011 U16 GRE3080

SUI Mark Slotboom M 2011 U16 FRA2546

CYP Pavlos Karamitas M 2012 U16 CYP101

USA Jaiden Strickon M 2012 U16 USA23732

USA Dylan Strickon M 2014 U13 USA21818

TUR Eren Kaan Erendemir M 2012 U16 TUR1776

CYP Alexandros Shailos M 2010 U16 CYP7

CYP Rafael Nikolaou M 2013 U13 CYP12

CYP Nicolas Rigas Charalambous M 2012 U16 CYP100

ESP Leo Alonso Blanco M 2011 U16 ESP3575

GRE Konstantinos Sofronas M 2015 U13 GRE218

USA Wills Gandy M 2012 U16 USA212

GRE Smaragda Vogatsa F 2015 U13 GRE1793

USA Jonah Watson M 2014 U13 USA23346

GRE George Kasfikis M 2013 U13 GRE1528

ESP Lucia Pascual Cabrera F 2011 U16 ESP3481

CYP Chrysis Efthymiou M 2011 U16 CYP30

GRE Petros Laskaris M 2012 U16 GRE1105

GRE Isavella Maria Papida F 2014 U13 GRE3066

GRE Ariadni Maria Petrou F 2013 U13 GRE3082

UKR Andrii Bondariuk M 2013 U13 UKR312

LAT Elza Kristiana Reneslace F 2010 U16 LAT51

LAT Otto Vilnis Reneslacis M 2011 U16 LAT127

POL Milan Puskar M 2012 U16 POL2078

CYP Pavlos Kosmas M 2013 U13 CYP55



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #
GRE Michail Picardi M 2013 U13 GRE2856

POL Pola Wojcik F 2012 U16 POL3551

TUR Ates Canuysal M 2012 U16 TUR1446

USA Bennett Lamb M 2011 U16 USA20288

IND Shreya K. Lakshminarayanan F 2010 U16 IND1632

GRE Georgios Xylouris M 2013 U13 GRE285

CYP Juan Pablo Garcia Laconico M 2013 U13 CYP46

CYP Evelina Zabelinskaya F 2013 U13 CYP98

CYP Alexandros Andreou M 2012 U16 CYP48

GRE Alexandra Tsaini F 2012 U16 GRE219

GRE George Melissourgos M 2012 U16 GRE3073

ESP Blanca Marrades del Castillo F 2012 U16 ESP2958

GRE Maria Anna Makri F 2010 U16 GRE3184

SWE Ernst Akesson M 2010 U16 SWE4932

USA Constantinos Conrad M 2011 U16 USA23734

USA Tucker Gowens M 2012 U16 USA12900

CHN Zhang Quigying F 2013 U13 CHN7217

CHN Xu Qianshi M 2011 U16 CHN6730

SWE Casper Ramm Ericson M 2012 U16 SWE4905

GRE Christos Michalakis M 2013 U13 GRE3077

ITA Alessandro Menghini M 2011 U16 ITA123

ITA Vasco Corbelli M 2013 U13 ITA150

GRE Konstantinos Kioupis M 2012 U16 GRE3150

GRE Andreas Papageorgiou M 2014 U13 GRE1041

ITA Matteo Gamberini M 2012 U16 ITA230

POL Jerzy Rulka M 2011 U16 POL3800

POL Maksymilian Ambroziak M 2012 U16 POL3965

GRE Angelos Pananakis M 2013 U13 GRE3078

ITA Beatrice Fornaro F 2013 U13 ITA159

GRE Vasileios Koloniadis M 2013 U13 GRE3156

GER Felix Teichmann M 2013 U13 GER2056

SUI Filippos Pegiazoglou M 2013 U13 SUI2029

MEX Angela de Leo Gonzalez F 2011 U16 MEX1250

GRE Stamatis Nonas M 2014 U13 GRE9399

GRE Minoas Angelidakis M 2011 U16 GRE3089



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #
ITA Alessandro Caputo M 2014 U13 ITA186

SUI Ivan Salikov M 2011 U16 SUI2028

GRE Nikolaos Pappas M 2012 U16 GRE3200

CYP Amir Nakash M 2013 U13 CYP303

GRE Nikolaos Kattis M 2013 U13 GRE2811

SLO Lara Aurora Hummel F 2010 U16 SLO494

SLO Leon Vincent Hummel M 2012 U16 SLO436

GRE Stefanos Togias M 2011 U16 GRE3097

CYP Theodoros Georgios Eracleous M 2012 U16 CYP105

GRE Markella Kotinopoulou F 2014 U13 GRE3148

GRE Dimitris Galanos M 2012 U16 GRE3168

SUI Marc Occhipinti M 2012 U16 SUI2000

GRE Athina Benou F 2013 U13 GRE1029

ESP Izan Rogel M 2013 U13 ESP3488

ESP Valentina Belso Cervantes F 2011 U16 ESP3621

ESP Alejandra S. Lasso de la Vega F 2011 U16 ESP3564

ESP Nicolas Navarro M 2013 U13 ESP3313

ESP Angel Hernandez Sanchez M 2014 U13 ESP3571

ESP Hugo Gonzalez Morales M 2011 U16 ESP3584

GRE Marios Panagiotis Moschos M 2012 U16 GRE2821

GRE Odysseas Apostolos Moschos M 2015 U13 GRE1030

MEX Emiliano Rodriguez S. Huerta M 2010 U16 MEX1209

GRE Elena Papalevizaki F 2015 U13 GRE1024

GRE Thodoris Andritsopoulos M 2015 U13 GRE1027

GRE Maximos Marsellos M 2014 U13 GRE1022

GRE Antonis Karagiannis M 2012 U16 GRE704

ITA Francesco Colotto M 2010 U16 ITA181

GRE Odysseas Detsis M 2013 U13 GRE3152

GRE Konstantina Tsampouraki F 2012 U16 GRE

GRE Georgios Dikaios Fotaras M 2015 U13 GRE219

GRE Magdalini D. Papagiotopoulou F 2012 U16 GRE2698

GRE Alexandra Lagiou F 2011 U16 GRE3151

HUN Miksa Kovacs M 2014 U13 HUN1686

GRE Marietta Leventi F 2012 U16 GRE3085

GRE Georgios Tsatsopoulos M 2016 U13 GRE432



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #
GRE Danae Pavlatou F 2012 U16 GRE1796

GRE Agis Christos Angelopoulos M 2011 U16 GRE3074

GRE Evangelos Madis Chondros M 2011 U16 GRE2500

GRE Vasileia Zoumpourli F 2011 U16 GRE3096

GRE Dafni Bougiouri F 2010 U16 GRE3137

GRE Markos Kotsovos M 2015 U13 GRE1246

GRE Ioannis Kotsovos M 2014 U13 GRE3066

GRE Dimitrios Kontominas M 2012 U16 GRE1111

GRE Eleftherios Christos Kontominas M 2015 U13 GRE1110

GRE Eva Maria Maragkaki F 2013 U13 GRE193

GRE Dimitra Anastasia Maragkaki F 2014 U13 GRE194

GRE Aris Machairas M 2013 U13 GRE197

GRE Panagiotis Kafkas M 2014 U13 GRE2026

GRE Ioannis Ziorgas M 2012 U16 GRE189

GRE Christos Diaggelakis M 2012 U16 GRE198

GRE Nektarios Grigoriadis M 2014 U13 GRE3001

GRE Maria Vasiliki Asimakopoulou F 2013 U13 GRE193

GRE Dionisis Asimakopoulos M 2011 U16 GRE189

GRE Pinelopi Stratou F 2011 U16 GRE186

GRE Anna Panagiota Chomata F 2014 U13 GRE308

GRE Asimina Eleni Papadopoulou F 2011 U16 GRE1527

GRE Konstantinos Koutsoukos M 2015 U13 GRE3179

GRE Athina Stefanou F 2015 U13 GRE2880

GRE Leonidas Argyros M 2014 U13 GRE1058

GRE Evangelia Chatziiokimidi F 2013 U13 GRE3131

ITA Paride Parodi M 2013 U13 GRE8102

GRE Anastasios Theodorakis M 2011 U16 GRE1911

GRE Orestis Dimopoulos M 2011 U16 GRE3103

GRE Ioannis Leventellis M 2012 U16 GRE1797

TJK Tatiana Vasileva F 2011 U16 TJK5

GRE Francois Fourie M 2012 U16 GRE2882

GRE Zoi Parodi F 2011 U16 GRE7

GRE Bianca Tzioti F 2015 U13 GRE2785

GRE Eleni Margariti F 2012 U16 GRE3173

GRE Anastasios Kravariotis M 2011 U16 GRE3117



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #
GRE Alexandros Kravariotis M 2013 U13 GRE2964

GRE Amalia Palogou F 2014 U13 GRE3167

GRE Maria Mendrinou F 2013 U13 GRE2958

GRE Odysseas Koutsoukos M 2016 U13 GRE2021

TUR Alize Birinkulu F 2011 U16 TUR1773

GRE Stathis Tzefrios M 2013 U13 GRE1576

GRE Ioakasti Pappa F 2013 U13 GRE3171

GRE Giorgos Kolios M 2013 U13 GRE8606

ITA Leandro Scialpi M 2010 U16 ITA251

ITA Martino Paone Mittner M 2011 U16 ITA9832

ITA Davide Veronesi M 2011 U16 ITA246

ITA Irene Faini F 2011 U16 ITA9963

ITA Pietro Martelli M 2013 U13 ITA100

ITA Maryam Consolini F 2011 U16 ITA249

USA Thomas Weidner M 2012 U16 USA260

GRE Ilias Kathopoulis M 2015 U13 GRE1100

GRE Aikaterini Lydia Livitsanou F 2012 U16 GRE3099

GRE Filippos Psomiades M 2012 U16 GRE2314



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #



Country Name Gender YOB Cat. Sail #

Blue Country Code Letters = Entry Fee Paid
Female 61

Male 124

Total Entries 185

*All Entries So Far Are Confirmed

Countries 26

USA 10 UKR 1

TUR 6 POL 3

HKG 6 IND 1

GRE 97 PHI

DEN 2 SWE 2

GER 2* CHN 2

LAT 2 ITA 12

ESP 12 ISR

BRA 1 SLO 2

CYP 12 HUN 1

POR 1 TJK 1

SUI 4+1*

FRA 3

MEX 3

CAN 1


